
FLEX GUARD WIRE LOOM 

FGP’s unique design permits easy, fast installation as
a harness protective covering.  The loom provides an
easy opening seam for quick wire insertion.  Since
this seam is not permanently sealed, the costs for
repair or service is reduced.  Made of durable poly-
ethylene, it is a harness covering material, resistant
to temperature, weather and corrosion conditions.
The convoluted surface enhances the appearance of
your product by providing a unifrom, tailored finish.

Note: Standard Material is slit.  Un-slit 
material also available.

FGP-5660-1/8
FGP-5683-1/4
FGP-5661-3/8
FGP-5662-1/2
FGP-5695-5/8
FGP-5663-3/4
FGP-5696-1”
FGP-5698-1-1/2
FGP-5699-2”

Nominal
I.D. (B)

Std. 
Length 

Catalog
Number

Maximum
O.D. (A)

0.260
0.390
0.571
0.670
0.830
0.935
1.280
1.860
2.420

6.60
9.91

14.50
17.02
21.08
23.75
32.51
47.24
61.47

0.168
0.265
0.400
0.505
0.665
0.760
1.006
1.550
2.010

4.27
6.73

10.16
12.83
16.89
19.30
25.55
39.37
51.05

inches mm inches mmSize

Operating Temperature Range:
Standard Colors:

Standard Shipping Length:

-40°F (-40°C) to 175°F (120°C)
Black* (Non-Flame Retardant)
Gray (Flame Retardant)
Coils

WIRE PROTECTION SLEEVE
FGP

B A

FGP-13156-1/4
FGP-13158-3/8
FGP-13159-1/2
FGP-13160-5/8
FGP-13170-3/4
FGP-13180-1”
FGP-13181-1-1/4
FGP-13182-1-1/2

Nominal
I.D. (B)

Std. 
Length

Catalog
Number

Maximum
O.D. (A)

0.390
0.571
0.670
0.830
0.935
1.280
1.500
1.860

9.91
14.50
17.02
21.08
23.75
32.51
38.10
47.24

0.265
0.400
0.505
0.665
0.760
1.006
1.295
1.550

6.73
10.16
12.83
16.89
19.30
25.55
32.89
39.37

inches mm inches mmSize

ft / pkg.

100, 500
100, 500
100, 500
100, 500
100, 500

50, 250
50, 250
25, 100
25, 100

ft / pkg.
100, 500
100, 500
100, 500
100, 500

50, 250
50, 250
25, 100
25, 100      

Master package quantities available upon request

NON-FLAME RETARDANT POLYETHYLENE

FLAME RETARDANT POLYETHYLENE

SLIT

*Other colors available, consult factory
Master package quantities available upon request
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